
Rochester’s 
Finest Donuts!

Breakfast
Pizza

Breakfast
Subs & Wraps

Home of the...

Breakfast SuperSlice™   Meat, Veggie or Chef’s Special

Breakfast Medium Pizza   Meat, Veggie or Chef’s Special

Breakfast Large Pizza   Meat, Veggie or Chef’s Special

Breakfast Sheet Pizza   Meat, Veggie or Chef’s Special 
Extra Toppings: Slice 1.25 • Medium 2.25 • Large 2.75 • Sheet 3.75 

Add Big Unit of Coffee $20

$695

$7

$2195

$2795

$3995

$10

Fresh Baked 
Italian Sub Bread

World Famous Cannoli Donut!  $3

Famous Donuts 
Specialty Donuts 
Gourmet Donuts 
Bagels & More 

Each 6 Pack Dozen

Breakfast Sub  On fresh Italian sub bread or wrap.
With 2 eggs, choice 1 meat & veggie or 3 veggies & choice of cheese. 
Extras $1 each • Add Tots $1 

Breakfast Sandwich With egg, choice of 1 meat or 1 veggie &

Philly Nick Shaved steak, banana peppers, onions & American cheese.

The Salvatore Pepperoni, mushrooms, Italian sausage & choice of cheese.

Lancer Mania Bacon, tomatoes, roasted red peppers & cheddar cheese.

Empire @ Culver Ham, green peppers, onions & American cheese.

Vegetarian Choice of 3 veggies & choice of cheese.

Create Your Own Wrap Choice 1 meat & veggie or 3 veggies & choice of cheese.

We Can’t Sing, But We Can Wrap!
2 eggs & choice of wrap. Make any wrap a medium sub!

Famous
Features!

Stuffed Breakfast Calzone Slices 
Stuffed Breakfast Bread or PinWheel
Raisin Bun French Toast  w/ choice of jelly 

Honey Bun French Toast  w/ choice of jelly 

Apple Fritter French Toast  w/ choice of jelly

Cannoli Crepes  w/ Fresh Fruit (seasonal)       2 Crepes $7          3 Crepes

$8

$    9
$9

$9

Cannoli DonutBreakfast Pizza

Salvatore’s
At the Historic

Donuts Delite Building

Exclusively at
Donuts Delite!

$2

$4
$2

$16

$10

$30
$42
$15

Logo Donuts
 & Trays Corporate, Teams, 

Birthdays & Weddings too!

Meetings Never Tasted So Sweet!
put your company logo on our famous donuts!

Choice of Meat
Bacon, Ham, Pepperoni, Shaved Steak, Breakfast Sausage, Italian Sausage

Choice of Cheese 
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Provolone, Swiss, American, Feta, Asiago

Choice of Veggies
Mushrooms, Diced Onions, Banana Peppers, Roasted Red Peppers, Green Peppers, 
Olives, Spinach, Artichokes, Chopped Tomato, Eggplant, Broccoli

Donut Platters! Customize Your Own Donuts!

kids menu

Donut Deal

2 Famous Donuts 
Coffee or Drink

Breakfast SuperSlice
Coffee & Famous Donut

$995 Tots $1

Egg, Meat & Cheese
On a Donut, Bagel or Croissant

With Coffee
$9 Tots $1

Sandwich Combo Breakfast Combo

ask your server for our new

In 1958 the Malley Family opened Donuts Delite at the 
Corner of Empire and Culver in Rochester, NY. In 2010, 

the Salvatore’s Pizza Family reopened this landmark 
location and continued the history of Rochester’s Finest 
Donuts. Nick Semeraro who started making boxes at the 
original Salvatore’s location is the new Owner/Operator 

of Donuts Delite. Shout it out…. Salvatores.com!

Add Potatoes to Any Wrap $1

cheese on your favorite donut, bagel, croissant or english muffin. 
Extras .55 each • Add Tots $1

$ $18

$

$

$

$

$

$

$3
10

$22

$6 Tots $1

$    9

$8

10
10
10
10
10
10



Belgian Waffle Plain with syrup

Belgian Waffle with Fresh Fruit or Jelly Filling
Apple, blueberry or strawberry jelly filling,  or seasonal fresh fruit

Potatoes
Bacon or Sausage
Fresh Fruit Seasonal

Choc. Chips or M&Ms
Cannoli Filling
1 Egg Any Style

Ham
Sausage (patties, links, chunks) 
Bacon
Hash Browns/Home Fries/Tots
Fresh Fruit Seasonal

Short Stack 2 pancakes or french toast with syrup

Full Stack 3 pancakes or french toast with syrup

Single Play 1 pancake or french toast, 1 egg & choice of meat

Double Play 2 pancakes or french toast, 2 eggs & choice of meat

Triple Play 3 pancakes or french toast, 3 eggs & choice of meat

$7

$6

$9

$3
$3

$4

$3

$9

$7

$3

$3

$10

$7

$2

$4

$4

Adds Ons for Pancakes, French Toast & Waffles

Breakfast Sides

Founder Robert Malley with Owner Nick Semeraro

Pancakes,French Toast & Waffles

Fluffy Pancakes with
Fresh Strawberries & Bananas

Belgian Waffles with
Fresh Strawberries & Bananas

Pancakes
& More!

Thank You! 
from the Salvatore’s at

Donuts Delite Family!

$3

$3
$3
$3
$295
$295
$295

Hot & Cold
Drinks

Donuts Delite on National TV!

$3
$3

Coffee (Regular or Decaf)
The Original Donuts Delite Blend Since 1958

Flavor of the Day
Hot Chocolate
Hot Tea
Milk
Juices
Pepsi Products (+ Tax & Deposit)

Dan’s 
	 Diner

Cheese Omelette Choice of cheese (cheddar, mozz, prov, American, swiss).

Vegetarian Broccoli, spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, green peppers & onions.

Ham & Cheese Baked ham with choice of cheese.

Spinach & Artichoke Choice of cheese.

Western Cheese Ham, green peppers, onions & choice of cheese.

Greek to Me Spinach, tomatoes, kalamata olives & feta cheese.

My Italian Sausage chunks, artichokes, mushrooms & choice of cheese.

Donuts Delite Shaved steak, roasted & banana peppers & choice of cheese.

The Salvatore Pepperoni, mushrooms, Italian sausage & choice of cheese.

Create Your Own Omelette Choice 1 meat & veggie or 3 veggies & choice of cheese.

Vegetarian Choice of 3 veggies & choice of cheese.

The Salvatore Pepperoni, mushrooms, Italian sausage & choice of cheese.

Mr. Malley Shaved steak, roasted red peppers, onions & choice of cheese.

Dan Delite Italian sausage, green peppers, onions, mozzarella & asiago cheese.

Vegetarian Choice of 3 veggies & cheese

Philly Nick Shaved steak, banana peppers, onions & choice of cheese.

Santa Fe Grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, onions & choice of cheese.

Meat Lovers Italian sausage, bacon, ham & choice of cheese.

The Salvatore Pepperoni, mushrooms, Italian sausage, & choice of cheese.

Public Market Bacon, spinach, tomatoes & choice of cheese.

Vegetarian Benedict Choice of 3 veggies & cheese

Eggs Benedict with Ham 
Eggs Florentine with Spinach
The Salvatore Pepperoni, mushrooms, Italian sausage & choice of cheese

Jay Leno Ham, mushrooms & cheddar cheese

Philly Nick Benedict Shaved steak, green peppers, onions & American

All Omelettes, Frittatas, & Skillets are made with 3 fresh eggs & 
choice of toast & jelly. For Omelettes & Eggs Benedict, add potatoes $1.

Egg Whites $2. Additional items .55

On an English Muffin

$8
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

$7

$9
$9

$10

$9

$10

$9

$10

$9

$9

$9
$10
$10
$10

$10

$9

$10

Omelettes

Frittatas

Skillets

Eggs Benedict

Fresh Eggs
3 eggs served with choice of toast. Add potatoes $1

Fresh Eggs, Crispy Bacon  
Potatoes & Toast

Breakfast Daily
6am - 1pm

Donuts Delite on Jay Leno

Cater Your Next Breakfast Meeting
breakfast meetings never tasted so sweet!

Eggs & Choice of 3 Veggies
Eggs & Crispy Bacon 
Eggs & Sausage Links, patties or chunks

Eggs & Ham
Eggs & Corned Beef Hash 
Eggs & Shaved Steak

$7

$7

$7

$8

$7

$8

$2

$2
$2

Bagel
Croissant
English Muffin
Grilled Hard Roll
Toast
white, wheat, rye, or raisin. 

$2
$2

We Deliver Donuts!

288-5555 • salvatores.com

We Deliver Breakfast!

Choice of Meat
Bacon, Ham, Pepperoni, Shaved Steak, Breakfast Sausage, Italian Sausage

Choice of Cheese 
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Provolone, Swiss, American, Feta, Asiago

Choice of Veggies
Mushrooms, Diced Onions, Banana Peppers, Red Pepper Strips, Green Peppers, 
Olives, Spinach, Artichokes, Chopped Tomato, Eggplant, Broccoli

$

$8
9

Big Unit Coffee $20
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